401/405. Jolly Bhavan No- 1,
10, New Marine Lines,

BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED Mumbai- 400 020

; Tel :- (022) 22003231 / 5056 / 4325.
IN:
CIN: L24110MH1961PLC011922 Fax - (022) 2206 0745

E :contactus@bombaywireropes. com

April 12, 2019

The General Manager
Listing Operation,
BSE Limited,
P.J.Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400 001.

Re:  Bombay Wire Ropes Limited, Scrip code 504648, Company code 479.

Sub: Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as per Clause 31

Dear Sir,
With reference to the above subject, please find enclosed details as per the Clause 31 of the Listing

Agreement for the period ended April 12, 2019.

Hope you will find the above in order.

Thanking You,
For BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

(s
(Raj Kﬁﬁr Jhunjhunwala)
Whole Time Director
DIN: 01527573



General information about company

Scrip code 504648

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol O
ISIN INE089T01023

Name of the company BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No Faxtiogias Yo Promoter Group shareholder Public
Wi ! : ;
1 hel.h;:rthe Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No W No No
shares’
2 ;Vhether tlle Listed Entity has 1ssued any Convertible No No No No
ecurities
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants 7 No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity hasqany shares against which o No Wi No
depository receipts are issued
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
2 Whether company has equity shares with differential Mo No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. OF Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rughts held in each
No. of Partly sth:s Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
| Catzgory of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shares of shares o 3 s
((,;::tegory shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equiry Bndcﬂ}lmg held (VII) | (calculated as Eogf\onng (Lv) Tiital s i
(1n (1 shares | shares R:f:;"l:“’ =(IV)+ | per SCRR, 1957) | 1S %% of
held (IV) hc']d VD) (VY (VD) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class Tl (A+B+0C)
V) (A+B+C2) er X |egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 3396750 3396750 | 6362 3396750 3396750 | 63.62
Group
(B) Public 937 1942750 1942750 | 36.38 1942750 1942750 | 36.38
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
Y £
(3 Employee
Trusts
Total 943 5339500 5339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Nsaiber o Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledeed or
- Locked in pleeg
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of . )l(ll otherwise Niinberor
Catesory of | Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (AL 4 o simbered it i
Category ‘:ha:eghcgde:r Underlying | Underlving | convertible securities ( as a (X1 hgtd i :
(I P Outstanding | Outstanding | securitics and | percentage of
(IT) : Asa O dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share 5a o Asa% v
: X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total i b
securities (X) | ( pi . |No A No: lofiotal
(a) (VIIF+{X) ﬁsa © (@) | peq | (2) | Shares
R R held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 63.62 3396750
Group
(B) Public 36.38 933560
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) #,
i Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4330310




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

{NJ? Total Sh”:h91§i"g Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of - as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly h h total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- & :lmsl 3 Is_l ;’;ES shares Totil
Sr of the shareholders | up equity up };n er}mg. 5 _ | (caleulated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0130
Shareholders (I) | (11T) shares | equity [ DePOsIony | (VID= 1 oo sopp. il
held (1V) | shares [ Recets  [(VI+ ooy i
(VD (V)+ o Class eg: | Class Total
held : As a % of Total .
V) (VD) (A+B+C2 X ey L Voting
) rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) sndivided Faily 708750 708750 | 13.27 708750 708750 | 13.27
Any Oth
(d) P i 3 2688000 2688000 | 50.34 2688000 2688000 | 50.34
pecify)
Sub-Total
(AXD) 6 3396750 3396750 | 63.62 3396750 3396750 | 63.62
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 3396750 3396750 | 63.62 3396750 3396750 | 63.62
Group (A)=
(AND)HA)
@)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® Hinaoaial |4 736000 736000 | 1378 736000 736000 | 13.78
Institutions/ Banks
f’l“}b'ma’ (B) 4 736000 736000 | 13.78 736000 736000 | 13.78
{39 Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual
(ai)) 2“”‘"’“0”“3 928 1194250 1194250 | 22.37 1194250 1194250 | 2237
olding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - 11,
Individual
shareholders
(a(n)) holding nominal | 5 12500 12500 023 12500 12500 |0.23
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(53“]"'“'“1 (B) 933 1206750 1206750 | 22.6 1206750 1206750 [ 22.6
Total Public
B Al 937 1942750 1942750 | 36.38 1942750 1942750 | 36 38
(B)y=(BX 1)+ ¢ 4 e % =i
(BN2)HBX3)
c Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 2
339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 100
ACB4C2 ) 943 5339500 5339500 | 1 1
Total 3
(A+B+C) 943 5339500 5339500 | 100 5339500 5339500 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shares | Shareholding . asa | Number of Shares
% assuming full : pledged or
Underlying = AssUnUNg fil Locked in B
No. Of Shares Db conversion of shares (XI) | OtRerwise Number of
Underlyin S convertible encumbered i
ying sertihl equity shares
Sr Outstanding ;::L:rf:::’,s :nd securities ( as a (I held in
con\er_nble No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% dematerialized
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) share capital) (XI)= of total Asa% | form (XIV)
3 (VIIH+(X) As a % of | No. No. [ of total
(a) Shares
(A+B+C2) (a) (a) | Shares
held
(b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.27 708750
{d) 50.34 2688000
Sub-Total (A)
(1 63.62 3396750
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
t
5?32313 i 63.62 3396750
Group (A)=(A)
(1+(AN2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) Institutions
(f) 13.78 721000
?,ﬁb-Toml (B) 13.78 721000
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 2237 212560
{a(n)) 023 0
é”f'mﬂ] {B) 26 212560
Total Public
Shareholding .‘
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 36.38 933560
(2+(BX3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
1‘?;‘0 ) 100 4330310
Total {AHDHC 100 4330310

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Seanal No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VINEETA KANORIA

ARUNA KANORIA

ANURAG K KANORIA

Chick here to go back

PAN (II}

AAPPK5788C

AAHPKO713F

AAHPK3139M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

460070

146880

101800

708750

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recepts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV )+
(VI+(VD)

460070

146880

101800

708750

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+(2)

862

13.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

460070

146880

101800

708750

Class eg:y

Total

460070

146880

101800

708750

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.62

1.91

13.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
HXi)}a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.91

Number of Locked

1n shares (XII)

No. (a)

Ag a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematenalized
form (X1V)

460070

146880

101800

708750

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type







Any Other (specify)

Seanal No

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SPARKK ORGANICS PVT

LTD

NEW INDIA EXPORTS PVT.
LTD

KANVAI INVESTMENT
COPVTLTD

PAN (I)

AAACS8274K

AAACNI1945Q

AAACK2181K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

|

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlymg
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV )+
(V)+(VI)

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VIH) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Class eg:y

Total

1744000

612000

332000

2688000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.66

11.46

50.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutsianding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
%% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

32.66

11.46

6.22

50.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1744000

612000

332000

2688000




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Financial Institutions/ Banks

Seanal No.

~

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF INDIA

UNITED INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE
COMPANY LTD

Click here to
go back

PAN (IT)

AAACLO582H

AAACUS5552C

AAACTO627R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

500000

150000

71000

721000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recerpts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+(VI)

500000

150000

71000

721000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2381

132

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

500000

150000

71000

721000

Class egy

Total

500000

150000

71000

721000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

936

2.81

133

135

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No
Of Warrants (X1)
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (V1)
+X) As a % of
{A+B+C2)

1.33

13.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized
form (XIV)

500000

150000

71000

721000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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