401/405. Jolly Bhavan No- 1, 10, New Marine Lines, Mumbai- 400 020

Tel :- (022) 22003231 / 5056 / 4325.

Fax: (022) 2206 0745

E:contactus@bombaywireropes.com

April 12, 2019

The General Manager Listing Operation, BSE Limited, P.J.Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.

Re: Bombay Wire Ropes Limited, Scrip code 504648, Company code 479.

Sub: Statement showing Shareholding Pattern as per Clause 31

Dear Sir,

With reference to the above subject, please find enclosed details as per the Clause 31 of the Listing Agreement for the period ended April 12, 2019.

Hope you will find the above in order.

Thanking You, For BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED

(Raj Kumar Jhunjhunwala) Whole Time Director

DIN: 01527573

General information about company					
Scrip code	504648				
NSE Symbol					
MSEI Symbol					
ISIN	INE089T01023				
Name of the company	BOMBAY WIRE ROPES LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				

Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			

		No. of Pa	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository shares held (VII) (calculat	underlying below underl	shares of shares held (VII) (calculated as	held (VII) (calculated as Rights (XIV)			IV)	Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62	
(B)	Public	937	1942750			1942750	36.38	1942750		1942750	36.38	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public							Sal				
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100	

Category	Category of	No. Of No. of Shares Underlying Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.62					3396750
(B)	Public				36.38					933560
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4330310

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	noldin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	d Promo	ter Gi	roup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights h urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV		(V) Rights	Total as a of
			held (IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	708750			708750	13.27	708750		708750	13.27
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	2688000			2688000	50.34	2688000		2688000	50.34
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	3396750			3396750	63.62	3396750		3396750	63.62
В	Table III - Statemer	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	he Public sha	reholder					
(1)	Institutions	2000					12 (0) (0)				
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	736000			736000	13.78	736000		736000	13.78
Sub-Total (B) (1)		4	736000			736000	13.78	736000		736000	13.78
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	928	1194250			1194250	22.37	1194250		1194250	22.37
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	5	12500			12500	0.23	12500		12500	0.23
Sub-Total (B) (3)		933	1206750			1206750	22.6	1206750		1206750	22.6
Fotal Public Shareholding B)=(B)(1)+ B)(2)+(B)(3)		937	1942750			1942750	36.38	1942750		1942750	36.38
2	Table IV - Statemen	showing share	holding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	oter- Non P	ublic shareholde	г	T PSU		
Total (A+B+C2)		943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100
Total A+B+C)		943	5339500			5339500	100	5339500		5339500	100

Sr.	Outstanding Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrant: (a)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and I	romo	ter Group)		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.27					708750
(d)				50.34					2688000
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.62					3396750
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				63.62					3396750
В	Table III - State	ment showing sl	nareholding patte	rn of the Public shareho	lder				
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				13.78					721000
Sub-Total (B)				13.78					721000
(3)	Non-institutions								
(a(i))				22.37					212560
(a(ii))				0.23					0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				22.6					212560
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				36.38					933560
0	Table IV - Stater	ment showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Non Promoter-	Non	Public sh	arehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					4330310
Total (A+B+C				100					4330310

Γ

		Individuals/Hindu un	uivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VINEETA KANORIA	ARUNA KANORIA	ANURAG K KANORIA	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AAPPK5788C	AAHPK0713F	AAHPK3139M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	460070	146880	101800	708750
No. Of Partly paid up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	460070	146880	101800	708750
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	460070	146880	101800	708750
Class eg:y				
Total	460070	146880	101800	708750
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
chareholding, as a 6 assuming full onversion of onvertible eccurities (as a ercentage of iluted share apital) (XI)=(VII) (XI)(a) As a % of A+B+C2)	8.62	2.75	1.91	13.27
umber of Locked	in shares (XII)			
o. (a)				L BEHEN
s a % of total hares held (b)				
	oledged or otherwise encumber	ered (XIII)		
o. (a)	reased of otherwise elicumbe	Acc (AIII)		
s a % of total				
nares held (b) umber of equity ares held in materialized rm (XIV)	460070	146880	101800	708750
eason for not provi	iding PAN			
eason for not				
oviding PAN				

		Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SPARKK ORGANICS PVT. LTD	NEW INDIA EXPORTS PVT LTD	. KANVAI INVESTMENT CO.PVT.LTD	
PAN (II)	AAACS8274K	AAACN1945Q	AAACK2181K	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1744000	612000	332000	2688000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1744000	612000	332000	2688000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secu	urities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1744000	612000	332000	2688000
Class eg:y				
otal	1744000	612000	332000	2688000
otal as a % of otal Voting rights	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding onvertible ecurities (X)				
lo. of Shares Inderlying Outstanding Varrants (XI)				
io. Of Shares inderlying dustanding onvertible eccurities and No. of Warrants (Xi)				
hareholding, as a beassuming full poversion of onvertible scurities (as a preentage of luted share upital) (XI)= (VII) XX) As a % of h+B+C2)	32.66	11.46	6.22	50.34
umber of Locked	in shares (XII)			
o. (a)				
s a % of total nares held (b)				
umber of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)		
o. (a)				
s a % of total hares held (b)				
umber of equity ares held in	1744000	512000	332000	2688000

dematerialized form (XIV)	
Reason for not providing PAN	A LEGICAL TO THE PARTY OF THE P
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	I	Financial Institutions/ Ba	nks	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA	UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD	Click here
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	AAACU5552C	AAACT0627R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	150000	71000	721000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	150000	71000	721000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.36	2.81	1.33	13.5
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ties (IX)		
Class eg: X	500000	150000	71000	721000
Class eg:y				
Γotal	500000	150000	71000	721000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.36	2.81	1.33	13.5
No. Of Shares Underlying Dutstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Outstanding Outstible ecurities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
hareholding, as a a sasuming full onversion of onvertible ecurities (as a ercentage of illuted share apital) (XI)= (VII) (X) As a % of A+B+C2)	9,36	2.81	1.33	13.5
lumber of Locked	in shares (XII)			
lo. (a)				
s a % of total hares held (b)				
fumber of equity hares held in ematerialized form (XIV)	500000	150000	71000	721000
eason for not prov	iding PAN			
eason for not roviding PAN				

